GA.

ALBERTA

Pro-Pro Scramble

Redwood Meadows G&CC

June 15, 2020
Field Size: 55

Total Purse: $12,600.00

Fleming, Riley

Heffernan, Wes

Whitecotton,
Keith

DiPasquale,
Chris

James, Darryl

Kirkness,
Samuel

Wade, Kyle

Cammidge,
Grant

Corrigan, Mark

Hill, Logan

Kruger, Blaine

Laugher, Ron

McDowell, Blair

Dynamic Motion
Golf
Performance
Centre

TEAM GROSS RESULTS
Stiles, Scott Earl Grey GC
Redwood
Black, Kevin Meadows
G&CC
Chapman, Northern Bear
Brent GC

The Quarry

Par 3 Golf
Academy at
Bridge Valley
Golf

National Golf
Academy at
Shaganappi

Inglewood G&CC

PGA of Alberta
Member

The Cart Locker

River Bend G&RA

Cougar Creek
GR

PGA of Alberta
Member

Northern Bear
GC

Gerlitz, Jamie

Carter, Terry

Locke, Eric

Risdon, Dustin

Robb, Randy

Walter, Murray

Lynn, Jaxon

Mah, Matthew

Thomlinson,
Chad

Vaughan,
Jason

Picture Butte
GC

National Golf
Academy at
McCall Lake

Priddis
Greens G&CC

Mickelson
National Golf
Academy

Redwood
Meadows
G&CC

Alberta
Springs GR

Mill Woods
GC

Priddis
Greens G&CC

Miskanaw GC

Professional Golfers’ Association of Alberta

58

60

62

63

63

63

63

64

64

64

64

64

64

$2,500.00

$1,600.00

$1,125.00

$743.00

$743.00

$743.00

$743.00

$436.00

$436.00

$436.00

$436.00

$436.00

$436.00



Numrich, Grant

Vandermey,
Spencer

Boothby, Riley

Canteraq, Dallas

Fenwick, Jordan

Fleming, Josh

Karlson, Brady

Murphy, Jordan

Raina, Shannon

Smith, Scott

Strong, Corey

Valleau, Kim

Wilmot, Pat

PGA of Alberta
Member

PGA of Alberta
Member

The Links of
GlenEagles

Cardiff G&CC

GOLFTEC Calgary

Blackfoot

365 GOLF

Earl Grey GC

Dynamic Motion

Golf
Performance
Centre

The Track
Winston GC

(The)
Earl Grey GC

Leidenius,
Shaye

Vandermey,
Nick

Keats, Mac

Borsa, Scott

Laurie, Spence

LeBouthillier,
Tyler

Becker,
Nicholas

James, Robb

Gibson, Craig

Cox, Stefan

Crawford, Kyle

Fairbairn,
Wayne

Penfold, Carl

PGA of
Alberta
Member

PGA of
Alberta
Member

Pinebrook
G&CC

GOLFTEC
Calgary
Blackfoot

365 GOLF

Golf Traders -
Calgary

Stony Plain
GC

Sirocco GC

Calgary
G&CC

PGA of
Alberta
Member

Willow Park
G&CC

64

64

65

65

65

65

65

65

65

65

65

65

$436.00

$436.00

$83.00

$83.00

$83.00

$83.00

$83.00

$83.00

$83.00

$83.00

$83.00

$83.00

$83.00



