



Pro-Pro Scramble
Redwood Meadows G&CC
June 15, 2020
Field Size: 55
Total Purse: \$12,600.00



TEAM GROSS RESULTS

Player	Facility	Partner	Facility	Score	Money
Fleming, Riley		Stiles, Scott	Earl Grey GC	58	\$2,500.00
Heffernan, Wes	Dynamic Motion Golf Performance Centre	Black, Kevin	Redwood Meadows G&CC	60	\$1,600.00
Whitecotton, Keith	The Quarry	Chapman, Brent	Northern Bear GC	62	\$1,125.00
DiPasquale, Chris	Par 3 Golf Academy at Bridge Valley Golf	Gerlitz, Jamie	Picture Butte GC	63	\$743.00
James, Darryl	National Golf Academy at Shaganappi	Carter, Terry	National Golf Academy at McCall Lake	63	\$743.00
Kirkness, Samuel	Inglewood G&CC	Locke, Eric	Priddis Greens G&CC	63	\$743.00
Wade, Kyle	PGA of Alberta Member	Risdon, Dustin		63	\$743.00
Cammidge, Grant		Robb, Randy	Mickelson National Golf Academy	64	\$436.00
Corrigan, Mark	The Cart Locker	Walter, Murray	Redwood Meadows G&CC	64	\$436.00
Hill, Logan	River Bend G&RA	Lynn, Jaxon	Alberta Springs GR	64	\$436.00
Kruger, Blaine	Stony Plain GC	Mah, Matthew	Mill Woods GC	64	\$436.00
Laisher, Ron	PGA of Alberta Member	Thomlinson, Chad	Priddis Greens G&CC	64	\$436.00
McDowell, Blair	Northern Bear GC	Vaughan, Jason	Miskanaw GC	64	\$436.00

Numrich, Grant	PGA of Alberta Member	Leidenius, Shaye	PGA of Alberta Member	64	\$436.00
Vandermey, Spencer	PGA of Alberta Member	Vandermey, Nick	PGA of Alberta Member	64	\$436.00
Boothby, Riley	The Links of GlenEagles	Keats, Mac	Pinebrook G&CC	65	\$83.00
Cantera, Dallas	Cardiff G&CC	Borsa, Scott		65	\$83.00
Fenwick, Jordan	GOLFTEC Calgary Blackfoot	Laurie, Spence	GOLFTEC Calgary Blackfoot	65	\$83.00
Fleming, Josh	365 GOLF	LeBouthillier, Tyler	365 GOLF	65	\$83.00
Karlson, Brady		Becker, Nicholas	Golf Traders - Calgary	65	\$83.00
Murphy, Jordan		James, Robb	Stony Plain GC	65	\$83.00
Raina, Shannon	Earl Grey GC	Gibson, Craig	Sirocco GC	65	\$83.00
Smith, Scott	Dynamic Motion Golf Performance Centre	Cox, Stefan	Calgary G&CC	65	\$83.00
Strong, Corey	The Track	Crawford, Kyle	PGA of Alberta Member	65	\$83.00
Valleau, Kim	Winston GC (The)	Fairbairn, Wayne	Willow Park G&CC	65	\$83.00
Wilmot, Pat	Earl Grey GC	Penfold, Carl		65	\$83.00